GEAR FLOW DIVIDERS
E0
.3
3.
09
12
.0
2.

CODE
CODES
HOW TO ORDER
6
6
6
we will be able to fix all the features.Please, have a look on the example here below in order to understand the key code method.
Max number of stages 6, for assemblings which need of more steges, please get in touch with our technical dept.
Keeping the above drawing as reference point, looking the flow divider from the height, maintaining the outlet ports always at the same side
VA
LV
E
8.3 8.3 8.3
Viton
SEALS
Marco.Spaggiari
Rettangolo
Marco.Spaggiari
Font monospazio
6.5
ROTARY FLOW DIVIDERS
AND FLOW EQUALIZERS
E0.33.0912.02.02
Salam
i S.p.A
. Via Em
ilia O
vest, 1006 - 41123 M
odena tel. +39 059 387411  sales@
salam
i.it
13
2DRE-VA
(release with valves/internal by-pass)
HOW TO ORDER
6
50 50
0,27 cu.in/rev.
0,40 cu.in/rev.
0,50 cu.in/rev.
0.65 cu.in/rev.
0,68 cu.in/rev.
0.77 cu.in/rev.
0,84 cu.in/rev.
1.01 cu.in/rev.
1.15 cu.in/rev.
1.37 cu.in/rev.
1
1